

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).786/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/11/2004 in CRL.Misc.No. 51765-M/2001
of The HIGH

COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANOHAR LAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 09/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Ms. S.Lesi, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The office report discloses that respondent No.1 has been served with notice but respondent No.2 has refused to accept notice. In this view of the matter, let the matter be put up after summer vacation.

ijay Dhawan)

Court Master

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(V

Court Master