

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O (s) . 1 0 1 4 O F 2 0 0 5

M A N O H A R L A L & O R S .

A p p e l l a n t (s)

V E R S U S

J O G I N D E R S I N G H & A N R .
(W i t h o f f i c e r e p o r t)

R e s p o n d e n t (s)

D a t e : 2 6 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 T h i s A p p e a l w a s c a l l e d o n f o r h e a r i n g t o d a y .

F o r A p p e l l a n t (s)

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

F o r R e s p o n d e n t (s)

Mr. Nand Lal, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

In spite of the order of last chance, no additional documents have
been filed.

Issue summons for non- prosecution for both parties.

(M . P . B H A D R A N)
R e g i s t r a r

rd